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 Your Third Ear 
You and a communication partner are welcome to join Cindy Gordon for an 

enlightening experience to find out what your third ear is and how you can    

develop it. Included will be a discussion about: 

 Hearing Aids.... how it works ... or doesn’t! 

 Assistive devices and available community services 

 Emotional impact of hearing loss 

 Communication Tips 

LIVING SOUNDS HEARING CENTRES 

WILL HOST AT THE FOLLOWING LOCATIONS: 
 

May 2
nd

 to August 24
th 

Workshops dates and times:    

Tuesday May 2
nd

@Living Sounds JR Centre, 12310 105 Ave (9:30-11:30 am) 

Thursday May 11
th

@ Living Sounds West Med. Bldg.,156 St & 95 Ave (1:00 - 3:00 pm) 

Tuesday May 16
th

@Living Sounds Boonie Doon Mall (1:30-3:30 pm) 

Tuesday June 6
th

@Living Sounds JR Centre, 12310 105 Ave (9:30-11:30 am) 

Tuesday June 20
th

@Living Sounds Boonie Doon Mall (1:30-3:30 pm) 

Thursday June 22
nd

@ Living Sounds West Med. Bldg., 56 St & 95 Ave (1:00 - 3:00 pm) 

Tuesday July 4
th

@Living Sounds JR Centre, 12310 105 Ave (9:30-11:30 am) 

Tuesday July 18
th

@Living Sounds Boonie Doon Mall (1:30-3:30 pm) 

Thursday July 20
th

@ Living Sounds West Med. Bldg.,156 St & 95 Ave (1:00 - 3:00 pm)  

Thursday July 27
th

@Living Sounds 7 Erin Ridge Road St. Albert (1:30-3:30 pm) 

Tuesday August 1
st
@Living Sounds JR Centre, 12310 105 Ave (9:30-11:30 am) 

Tuesday August 15
th

@Living Sounds Boonie Doon Mall (9:30-11:30 am) 

Thursday August 24
th

@ Living Sounds West Med. Bldg., 156 St & 95 Ave (1:00 - 3:00 pm)  

--- Please bring your audiogram to class! --- 

 

All sessions are 2 hours in length 

Limited seating available – 10 per session 

MUST Pre-Register:  
 Phone: 780-428-6622   or   Email: cindy@bridgessupport.com 

mailto:cindy@bridgessupport.com

